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Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(088) Carro 088
1 - 13:44:08.957
2 1:19.098 +5.857 13:45:28.055
3 1:13.901 +0.660 13:46:41.956
4 1:13.267 +0.026 13:47:55.223
5 1:13.241 - 13:49:08.464
6 1:13.759 +0.518 13:50:22.223
7 1:14.317 +1.076 13:51:36.540
8 1:14.342 +1.101 13:52:50.882
9 1:14.379 +1.138 13:54:05.261
10 1:14.408 +1.167 13:55:19.669
11 1:14.531 +1.290 13:56:34.200
12 1:14.658 +1.417 13:57:48.858
13 1:18.476 +5.235 13:59:07.334
14 1:16.848 +3.607 14:00:24.182
15 1:15.304 +2.063 14:01:39.486
(216) Carro 216
1 - 13:44:09.768
2 1:19.833 +3.911 13:45:29.601
3 1:16.213 +0.291 13:46:45.814
4 1:15.922 - 13:48:01.736
5 1:16.006 +0.084 13:49:17.742
6 1:16.501 +0.579 13:50:34.243
7 1:16.889 +0.967 13:51:51.132
8 1:17.172 +1.250 13:53:08.304
9 1:16.987 +1.065 13:54:25.291
10 1:16.537 +0.615 13:55:41.828
11 1:16.594 +0.672 13:56:58.422
12 1:16.846 +0.924 13:58:15.268
13 1:17.120 +1.198 13:59:32.388
14 1:16.173 +0.251 14:00:48.561
15 1:21.094 +5.172 14:02:09.655
(170) Carro 170
1 - 13:44:13.403
2 1:22.534 +6.288 13:45:35.937
3 1:17.534 +1.288 13:46:53.471
4 1:17.970 +1.724 13:48:11.441
5 1:17.290 +1.044 13:49:28.731
6 1:17.254 +1.008 13:50:45.985
7 1:18.063 +1.817 13:52:04.048
8 1:17.401 +1.155 13:53:21.449
9 116246 - 13:54:37.695
10 1:16.761 +0.515 13:55:54.456
11 1:17.027 +0.781 13:57:11.483
12 1:17.411 +1.165 13:58:28.894
13 1:17.583 +1.337 13:59:46.477
14 1:20.911 +4.665 14:01:07.388
15 1:18.393 +2.147 14:02:25.781
(801) Carro 801
1 - 13:44:10.857
2 1:20.644 +3.022 13:45:31.501
3 1:18.373 +0.751 13:46:49.874
4 1:17.708 +0.086 13:48:07.582
5 1:19.107 +1.485 13:49:26.689
6 1:18.719 +1.097 13:50:45.408
7 1:18.329 +0.707 13:52:03.737
8 1:18.760 +1.138 13:53:22.497
9 1:18.275 +0.653 13:54:40.772
10 1:17.622 - 13:55:58.394
11 1:18.371 +0.749 13:57:16.765
12 1:18.112 +0.490 13:58:34.877
13 1:18.777 +1.155 13:59:53.654

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
14 1:18.336 +0.714 14:01:11.990
15 1:19.280 +1.658 14:02:31.270

(070) Carro 070
1 - 13:44:11.321
2 1:22.792 +3.731 13:45:34.113
3 1:19.061 \ - 13:46:53.174
4 1:20.237 +1.176 13:48:13.411
5 1:19.547 +0.486 13:49:32.958
6 1:19.280 +0.219 13:50:52.238
7 1:19.838 +0.777 13:52:12.076
8 1:19.501 +0.440 13:53:31.577
9 1:19.476 +0.415 13:54:51.053
10 1:19.238 +0.177 13:56:10.291
11 1:19.277 +0.216 13:57:29.568
12 1:19.545 +0.484 13:58:49.113
13 1:19.330 +0.269 14:00:08.443
14 1:19.758 +0.697 14:01:28.201
15 1:19.972 +0.911 14:02:48.173
(042) Carro 042
1 - 13:44:10.891
2 1:20.969 +3.506 13:45:31.860
3 1:18.645 +1.182 13:46:50.505
4 1:17.463 | - 13:48:07.968
5 1:19.081 +1.618 13:49:27.049
6 1:18.809 +1.346 13:50:45.858
7 1:22.769 +5.306 13:52:08.627
8 1:20.642 +3.179 13:53:29.269
9 1:19.835 +2.372 13:54:49.104
10 1:19.909 +2.446 13:56:09.013
11 1:19.982 +2.519 13:57:28.995
12 1:21.737 +4.274 13:58:50.732
13 1:19.977 +2.514 14:00:10.709
14 1:19.774 +2.311 14:01:30.483
15 1:21.711 +4.248 14:02:52.194
(011) Carro 11
1 - 13:44:13.645
2 1:24.167 +4.787 13:45:37.812
3 1:21.234 +1.854 13:46:59.046
4 1:21.539 +2.159 13:48:20.585
5 1:20.894 +1.514 13:49:41.479
6 1:21.193 +1.813 13:51:02.672
7 1:21.548 +2.168 13:52:24.220
8 1:21.323 +1.943 13:53:45.543
9 1:19.618 +0.238 13:55:05.161
10 1:19.380 ‘ - 13:56:24.541
11 1:20.841 +1.461 13:57:45.382
12 1:21.104 +1.724 13:59:06.486
13 1:20.642 +1.262 14:00:27.128
14 1:19.913 +0.533 14:01:47.041
(036) Carro 036
1 - 13:44:11.770
2 1:24.287 +4.722 13:45:36.057
3 1:20.489 +0.924 13:46:56.546
4 1:20.813 +1.248 13:48:17.359
5 1:20.905 +1.340 13:49:38.264
6 1:21.294 +1.729 13:50:59.558
7 1:21.279 +1.714 13:52:20.837
8 1:20.897 +1.332 13:53:41.734
9 1:21.451 +1.886 13:55:03.185
10 1:20.634 +1.069 13:56:23.819
11 1:21.155 +1.590 13:57:44.974
12 1:21.907 +2.342 13:59:06.881
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13 1:21.216 +1.651 14:00:28.097
14 1:19.565 ‘ - 14:01:47.662

(007) Carro 007
1 - 13:44:11.897
2 1:24.605 +3.972 13:45:36.502
3 1:21.489 +0.856 13:46:57.991
4 1:21.587 +0.954 13:48:19.578
5 1:20.633 - 13:49:40.211
6 1:21.830 +1.197 13:51:02.041
7 1:21.868 +1.235 13:52:23.909
8 1:21.670 +1.037 13:53:45.579
9 1:21.137 +0.504 13:55:06.716
10 1:20.917 +0.284 13:56:27.633
11 1:23.735 +3.102 13:57:51.368
12 1:20.799 +0.166 13:59:12.167
13 1:20.729 +0.096 14:00:32.896
14 1:22.458 +1.825 14:01:55.354
(277) Carro 277
1 - 13:44:12.967
2 1:20.622 +2.614 13:45:33.589
3 1:18.008 - 13:46:51.597
4 3:13.679 +1:55.671 13:50:05.276
5 1:18.480 +0.472 13:51:23.756
6 1:18.739 +0.731 13:52:42.495
7 1:19.073 +1.065 13:54:01.568
8 1:19.072 +1.064 13:55:20.640
9 1:29.466 +11.458 13:56:50.106
10 1:19.507 +1.499 13:58:09.613
11 1:19.581 +1.573 13:59:29.194
12 1:18.919 +0.911 14:00:48.113
13 1:18.603 +0.595 14:02:06.716
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